Westfélische Rangliste: 2021

discipline

Spada

yob

2005 - 2008

T1
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T4
T5
T6
T7
T8

gender ageclass category calculated-on
Men's u17 Individual 16.04.2022. 12:24
rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only last result

25.09.2021 Heidenheim International competition

23.10.2021 Solingen

Cup Windmuhlenmesser

26.02.2022 Paderborn Young Champions Trophy Germany

05.03.2022 Lemgo

19.03.2022 Leverkusen Championship of Nordrhein Westfalen
02.04.2022 Paderborn Young Champions Trophy Germany

09.04.2022 Hagen
16.04.2022 Lemgo

rank points initial name

Ruhr-Volme-Cup
Young Champions Trophy Germany Finale

nation clubs

u17
ui17
u17

Young Champions Trophy GER Westfélische Meisterschaften en U17

u17
ui17
u17
ui17

yob T1T2T3T4T5 T6T7T8
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14
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100
60
54
50
40
34
32
28
26
24
16
16
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12
8
6

0 KNABENREICH Julian
DE GROOTE Elias
BINGENER Tim
GROTKAMP Paul
MEILWES Lukas

SCHIERHORN Hannes
NOTGES Thilo
BRUCKNER Ole
CLUSEN Henri
LASSOWSKI Jesper
LESSNER Jona
SCHUMACHER
Marc-Hendrik
FELDGES Konrad
RILLI Josuel
PARZYSZ Felix

OO0 O OO0 0000000 OoOo

all-assigned-competitions

title

IRLEBORN Noah Leander

GER WE FS Bielefelder TG
GER WE FSG Warendorf
GER WE Ludenscheider TV
GER WE FS Bielefelder TG
GER WE Fechtzentrum TSV Hagen
GER WE TV Gladbeck
GER WE FS Bielefelder TG
GER WE TV Paderborn
GER WE TV Paderborn
GER WE TV Paderborn
GER WE SV 1860 Minden
GER WE TV Paderborn

GER WE TV Paderborn

GER WE TV Gladbeck
GER WE TV Paderborn
GER WE TV Paderborn

city nation date

2005 30 3020 20 (12)

8

(16)

12

N 00 00 0o

2006 12 (8) (3) 201612
2006 (5) 10 (8) 16 (3) 16 12
200610 16 12 (6) 12
2005 8 8 12
2006 1012 12

2006 (6)8 8
2006 6 6 8
2006 4 6 8
2007 4

2006 8 8

2006 8 8
2006 6

2006 6 6

2007

2006 6

ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted

o g~ wWwN PR

10
11
12

Internationales Turnier

Int. Windmihlenmesser Cup
Bonner Degen- Cup

Bonner Degen Cup
Leineweber-Turnier
Nationales
Etienne-Onderbeke-Turnier
Young Champions Trophy
Germany

Young Champions Trophy GER
Westfalische Meisterschaften
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Meisterschaft

Young Champions Trophy
Germany

Ruhr-Volme-Pokal

Young Champions Trophy
Germany Finale

Heidenheim GER  25.09.2021 26.09.2021 U17
Solingen GER 23.10.2021 24.10.2021 U17

Bonn GER cancelled u17
Bonn GER cancelled ul7
Bielefeld GER cancelled ul7
Arnsberg GER cancelled u17

Paderborn GER 26.02.2022 26.02.2022 U17
Lemgo GER 05.03.2022 05.03.2022 U17
Leverkusen GER 19.03.2022 20.03.2022 U17

Paderborn GER 02.04.2022 02.04.2022 U17
Hagen GER 09.04.2022 10.04.2022 U17
Lemgo GER 16.04.2022 16.04.2022 U17

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Juri Rosen - juri.rosen@fechten-westfalen.nrw
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